
CHICKEN OR BEEF  
Accompanied by fresh salad and 

your choice of four delicious sauces

Steak Doner : Promotional, 
Friday / Saturday subject to availability 

Classic Doner

Mega Doner

Veggie Fusion Doner

Brudis' Chilli Cheese Doner

Doner Wrap

Lahmacun Wrap with Salad 

Lahmacun Wrap with Doner

Doner Box

Doner Platter

Crispy fried carrots, aubergine, 
potato, and courgette,layered 
with doner meat and fresh salad

Signature chilli cheese sauce, 
fresh jalapenos, layered with doner 
meat and fresh salad

Chips, choice of doner meat and 
fresh salad

Chips, choice of doner meat, fresh 
salad and toasted bread strips 

Signature chilli cheese sauce, fresh
jalapenos, layered with doner meat 
and fresh salad

DONER

SINGLE MEAL  ................... ................

£ 12.50

£ 13.99

£ 12.40

£   9.50

£ 12.99

£ 13.99

£ 8.99

£ 9.99

£ 9.49

£ 9.49

£ 8.99

£ 6.50
£ 9.99

£ 8.90

£ 13.40

£ 12.49

Mix Doner / Feta Cheese 
Chilli Cheese / Jalapenos / Sweetcorn

MEAL Upgrade  
Includes Fries, 1 Sauce &
Drink of your choice 
*excluding Fritz-kola drinks

Potato Dippers  + £ 0.40
Curly Fries  + £ 0.80
Sweet Potato Fries  + £ 1.20

Extras + £ 1

BURGER 
Freshly prepared beef patties, pairing 
them with a brioche bun, crispy garden-fresh 
salad, and our unique signature sauces

Hamburger

Cheeseburger 

Chilli Cheeseburger

BBQ Burger

Brudis Burger 

Double Chilli Cheeseburger

Crispy Chicken Burger 

Joppie Burger 

Babo Burger 

Lettuce, tomato, onion, ketchup and mayo

Cheddar cheese slice, lettuce, tomato,
onion, ketchup and mayo

Cheese slice, lettuce, onion, 
jalapeno and chilli cheese sauce

Cheese slice, onion rings, bbq sauce, 
2 turkey bacon strips

2 beef patties, cheese slice, lettuce, tomato,
grilled onion, brudis sauce

2 beef patties, cheese slice, lettuce, 
grilled onion,jalapeno and chilli cheese sauce

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion, ketchup and mayo

Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion and joppie sauce

2 beef patties, cheese slice, grilled onion, 
lettuce, jalapeno, 2 turkey bacon strips, 
chilli cheese sauce and bbq sauce

SINGLE MEAL  
................... ................

1  Cheese Slice  /  Turkey Bacon EXTRAS + £ 1.00

£ 8.90    £ 12.90

£ 9.40    £ 13.40

£ 7.90    £ 12.90

£ 10.90    £ 15.90

£ 10.90    £ 15.90

£ 7.90    £ 12.90

£ 7.90    £ 12.90

£  11.90

£ 8.90    £ 12.90



VEGETARIAN 

Fried veg, fresh salad, fries, choice of falafel or halloumi

Accompanied by fried vegetables, fresh salad 
with a choice of Falafel or Halloumi

Classic Veggie

Veggie Wrap

Veggie Burger

Veggie Box 
Includes fried veg, lettuce, tomato, onions, ketchup and mayo

( V )

( V )

( V )

( V )

FINGERFOOD 
Chicken Nuggets
Chilli Cheese Nuggets
Mozzarella Sticks
Onion Rings 

6 pc 12 pc
1 sauce 2 sauce 

£ 4.80
£ 4.80
£ 4.80
£ 4.80

£ 7.80
£ 7.80
£ 7.80
£ 7.80

6 pc
£ 9.80
£ 3.40
£ 3.80
£ 4.20
£ 4.60

3 pc
£ 5.80Crispy Chicken

Fries
Potato Dippers
Curly Fries
Sweet Potato

Brudis Fries Upgrade 
Chilli Cheese Sauce, 
BBQ Sauce and Jalapeno

£ 3.40

GARLIC
CHILLI

CURRY
COCKTAIL

BRUDIS
JOPPIE

CHILLI CHEESE
AIOLI

KETCHUP
MAYO
BBQ

SWEET CHILLI

*YOGHURT BASE

*GARLIC MAYO 

Sauces + £ 1.00

SINGLE MEAL  
................... ................

£  11.99

£ 10.99£ 6.99

£ 7.99

£ 7.99

£ 7.99

£  11.99

SALAD
Salad Box 
Fresh salad, with four sauces of your choice 

Doner Meat
Falafel
Halloumi
Crispy Chicken
Beef Patty

£ 3.60
£ 3.80
£ 4.80

£ 6.40

£ 3.60
£ 3.60

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
MONDAY to SUNDAY

11AM - 11PM

118 High Rd, London, N2 9ED

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

“ Please inform your server about any allergies or intolerances before placing your 
order. While we list the ingredients on the menu, we cannot guarantee the 
complete absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legally 
recognized allergens is availableupon request, although  we may not be able to 
provide information on other allergens.”

WWW.BRUDIS-DB.CO.UK


