



CHICKEN OR BEEF

*excluding Fritz-kola drinks

Accompanied by fresh salad and your choice of four delicious sauces

Steak Doner : Promotional, Friday / Saturday subject to availability

		SINGLE	MEAL
Classic Doner		£ 8.99	£ 12.99
Mega Doner Crispy fried carrots, auberging potato, and courgette, layered with doner meat and fresh sa	d	£ 9.99	£ 13.99
Veggie Fusion Doner Signature chilli cheese sauce fresh jalapenos, layered with meat and fresh salad		£ 9.49	£ 12.49
Brudis' Chilli Cheese Doner Signature chilli cheese sauce, fresh jalapenos, layered with doner meat and fresh salad		£ 9.49	£ 12.40 £
Doner Wrap		£ 8.99	£ 12.50
Lahmacun Wrap with Salad		£ 6.50	£ 9.50
Lahmacun Wrap with Doner		£ 9.99	£ 13.99
Doner Box £ 8.90 Chips, choice of doner meat and fresh salad			
Doner Platter £ 13.40 Chips, choice of doner meat, fresh salad and toasted bread strips			
Extras + £1 Mix Doner / Feta Cheese Chilli Cheese / Jalapenos / Sweetcorn			
MEAL	Upgra	de	
Includes Fries, 1 Sauce & Drink of your choice	Potato Dippers + £ 0.40 Curly Fries + £ 0.80		

Sweet Potato Fries + £ 1.20





Freshly prepared beef patties, pairing them with a brioche bun, crispy garden-fresh salad, and our unique signature sauces

	SINGLE	MEAL
Hamburger Lettuce, tomato, onion, ketchup and r	£7.90 mayo	£12.90
Cheeseburger Cheddar cheese slice, lettuce, tomato onion, ketchup and mayo	£ 8.90	£12.90
Chilli Cheeseburger Cheese slice, lettuce, onion, jalapeno and chilli cheese sauce	£8.90	£12.90
BBQ Burger Cheese slice, onion rings, bbq sauce, 2 turkey bacon strips	£ 9.40	£13.40
Brudis Burger 2 beef patties, cheese slice, lettuce, to grilled onion, brudis sauce	£ 10.90	£15.90
Double Chilli Cheeseburger 2 beef patties, cheese slice, lettuce, grilled onion,jalapeno and chilli chees		£15.90
Crispy Chicken Burger Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, onior	£7.90 n, ketchup an	
Joppie Burger Crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato, onion		£ 12.90 auce
Babo Burger 2 beef patties, cheese slice, grilled oni lettuce, jalapeno, 2 turkey bacon strip chilli cheese sauce and bbq sauce	£ 11.90 ion, s,	

EXTRAS + £1.00 1 Cheese Slice / Turkey Bacon



	6 pc 1 sauce	12 pc 2 sauce
Chicken Nuggets Chilli Cheese Nuggets	£ 4.80 £ 4.80	£ 7.80 £ 7.80
Mozzarella Sticks Onion Rings	£ 4.80 £ 4.80	£7.80 £7.80
	3 pc	6 pc
Crispy Chicken Fries	£ 5.80	£ 9.80 £ 3.40
Potato Dippers Curly Fries Sweet Potato		£ 3.80 £ 4.20 £ 4.60

Brudis Fries Upgrade Chilli Cheese Sauce, £3.40 BBQ Sauce and Jalapeno

Sauces + £ 1.00

		CONTRACTOR AND STREET AND STREET AND ST
GARLIC "YOGHURT BASE	BRUDIS	KETCHUP
CHILLI	JOPPIE	MAYO
CURRY	CHILLI CHEESE	BBQ
COCKTAIL	AIOLI 'GARLIC MAYO	SWEET CHILLI
		옷이 많은 것은 다양한 것은 것은 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 많이 많이 많이 했다.



Accompanied by fried vegetables, fresh salad with a choice of Falafel or Halloumi

	SINGLE	MEAL
Classic Veggie (V)	£ 6.99	£10.99
Veggie Wrap (V)	£ 7.99	£ 11.99
Veggie Burger (V) Includes fried veg, lettuce, tomato, or		£ 11.99 o and mayo

Veggie Box (V) £ 7.99 Fried veg, fresh salad, fries, choice of falafel or halloumi



Salad Box

Fresh salad, with four sauces of your choice

+ Doner Meat	£ 3.60
+ Falafel	£ 3.60
+ Halloumi	£ 3.60
+ Crispy Chicken	£ 3.80
+ Beef Patty	£ 4.80



Germany's Finest & Best of Both Worlds

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK MONDAY to SUNDAY 11AM - 11PM

WWW.BRUDIS-DB.CO.UK

118 High Rd, London, N2 9ED

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

£ 6.40

" Please inform your server about any allergies or intolerances before placing your order. While we list the ingredients on the menu, we cannot guarantee the complete absence of allergens. Detailed information on the fourteen legally recognized allergens is availableupon request, although we may not be able to provide information on other allergens."